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as of Sep 12, 2024

Game Records
Overall Conference Home Away Neutral

5 - 1 0 - 0 3 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0

Team Box Score

Attack Set Serve
## Player SP MP-MS K K/S E TA PCT A A/S TA PCT SA SA/S SE TA PCT

0 Mogridge, Liv 23 6-6 33 1.43 9 73 .329 4 0.17 11 .364 7 0.30 7 79 .911
1 Pierce, DeAndra 23 6-6 32 1.39 7 69 .362 0 0.00 8 .000 0 0.00 0 0 .000
2 Velez, Sofia 23 6-0 2 0.09 0 2 1.000 16 0.70 69 .232 4 0.17 4 78 .949
3 Boezi, Anna 1 1-0 0 0.00 1 1 -1.000 0 0.00 0 .000 0 0.00 0 0 .000
4 Sanden, Lauren 4 3-0 0 0.00 0 0 .000 1 0.25 3 .333 0 0.00 2 11 .818
5 Bertolino, Bianca 23 6-6 70 3.04 17 192 .276 4 0.17 24 .167 16 0.70 21 99 .788
8 Emiliano, Luanna 23 6-6 1 0.04 2 6 -.167 191 8.30 414 .461 4 0.17 3 92 .967
9 Otene, Tamara 23 6-6 89 3.87 35 202 .267 3 0.13 19 .158 7 0.30 7 75 .907

11 Mendes, Larissa 23 6-6 81 3.52 20 165 .370 1 0.04 5 .200 0 0.00 4 16 .750
12 Harper, Leia 8 3-0 7 0.88 7 21 .000 0 0.00 4 .000 0 0.00 0 0 .000
13 Soares, Heloise 21 6-0 0 0.00 1 2 -.500 83 3.95 209 .397 3 0.14 7 74 .905
18 Fischer, Laura 15 6-0 6 0.40 3 21 .143 1 0.07 6 .167 0 0.00 0 0 .000

GEORGIA TECH 23 6-6 321 13.96 102 754 .290 304 13.22 772 .394 41 1.78 55 524 .895
Opponents 23 6-6 233 10.13 109 720 .172 219 9.52 739 .296 19 0.83 53 418 .873

Receptions Dig Blocking Points
## Player SP RE TA PCT DIG DIG/S BS BA TOTAL BLK/S BE BHE PTS PTS/S

0 Mogridge, Liv 23 1 1 .000 7 0.30 1 19 20 0.87 1 0 50.5 2.20
1 Pierce, DeAndra 23 0 1 1.000 2 0.09 2 16 18 0.78 1 0 42.0 1.83
2 Velez, Sofia 23 5 112 .955 83 3.61 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 6.0 0.26
3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0 .000 0 0.00 0 1 1 1.00 0 0 0.5 0.50
4 Sanden, Lauren 4 0 0 .000 2 0.50 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0.00
5 Bertolino, Bianca 23 6 123 .951 78 3.39 1 9 10 0.43 0 0 91.5 3.98
8 Emiliano, Luanna 23 0 0 .000 45 1.96 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 5.0 0.22
9 Otene, Tamara 23 6 127 .953 70 3.04 1 8 9 0.39 1 0 101.0 4.39

11 Mendes, Larissa 23 0 0 .000 22 0.96 2 10 12 0.52 1 0 88.0 3.83
12 Harper, Leia 8 0 0 .000 1 0.13 0 4 4 0.50 0 0 9.0 1.13
13 Soares, Heloise 21 0 0 .000 29 1.38 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 3.0 0.14
18 Fischer, Laura 15 0 0 .000 0 0.00 0 8 8 0.53 0 0 10.0 0.67

- TEAM - 1 - - - - - - - - - - - -
GEORGIA TECH 23 19 365 .948 339 14.74 7 75 44.5 1.93 7 0 406.5 17.67
Opponents 23 41 469 .913 277 12.04 12 64 44.0 1.91 21 0 296.0 12.87
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Team Results
Date Opponent Score Score-by-set Overall Conf Time Att.
08/30/2024 UCLA L 2-3 20-25,25-11,25-10,19-25,14-16 0-1 0-0 02:42 1200
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. W 3-1 25-13,25-13,21-25,25-11 1-1 0-0 01:45 1200
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina W 3-0 25-23,25-12,25-19 2-1 0-0 01:32 1200
09/06/2024 vs Lipscomb W 3-0 25-16,25-16,25-16 3-1 0-0 01:17 124
09/07/2024 at BYU W 3-2 21-25,25-20,19-25,25-20,15-13 4-1 0-0 02:46 4542
09/11/2024 Florida W 3-0 25-19,25-19,25-21 5-1 0-0 01:39 3209

Team Record W-L-T
Overall: 5-1
Conference: 0-0
Home: 3-1
Away: 1-0
Neutral: 1-0
3 sets: 3-0
4 sets: 1-0
5 sets: 1-1

Attendance Dates Total Avg.
Total: 6 11475 1913
Home: 4 6809 1702
Away: 1 4542 4542
Neutral: 1 124 124
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Game Records
Overall Conference Home Away Neutral

5 - 1 0 - 0 3 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0

Team Box Score
Attack Set Serve Dig Blocking

## Player SP K K/S E TA PCT A A/S SA SE SA/S RE DIG DIG/S BS BA TOT/S BLK/S BE BHE PTS
0 Mogridge, Liv 23 33 1.43 9 73 .329 4 0.17 7 7 0.30 1 7 0.30 1 19 20 0.87 1 0 50.5
1 Pierce, DeAndra 23 32 1.39 7 69 .362 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 2 0.09 2 16 18 0.78 1 0 42.0
2 Velez, Sofia 23 2 0.09 0 2 1.000 16 0.70 4 4 0.17 5 83 3.61 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 6.0
3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0.00 1 1 -1.000 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 1.00 0 0 0.5
4 Sanden, Lauren 4 0 0.00 0 0 .000 1 0.25 0 2 0.00 0 2 0.50 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0
5 Bertolino, Bianca 23 70 3.04 17 192 .276 4 0.17 16 21 0.70 6 78 3.39 1 9 10 0.43 0 0 91.5
8 Emiliano, Luanna 23 1 0.04 2 6 -.167 191 8.30 4 3 0.17 0 45 1.96 0 0 0 0.00 1 0 5.0
9 Otene, Tamara 23 89 3.87 35 202 .267 3 0.13 7 7 0.30 6 70 3.04 1 8 9 0.39 1 0 101.0

11 Mendes, Larissa 23 81 3.52 20 165 .370 1 0.04 0 4 0.00 0 22 0.96 2 10 12 0.52 1 0 88.0
12 Harper, Leia 8 7 0.88 7 21 .000 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 1 0.13 0 4 4 0.50 0 0 9.0
13 Soares, Heloise 21 0 0.00 1 2 -.500 83 3.95 3 7 0.14 0 29 1.38 0 0 0 0.00 2 0 3.0
18 Fischer, Laura 15 6 0.40 3 21 .143 1 0.07 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 8 8 0.53 0 0 10.0
GEORGIA TECH 23 321 13.96 102 754 .290 304 13.22 41 55 1.78 19 339 14.74 7 75 44.5 1.93 7 0 406.5
Opponents 23 233 10.13 109 720 .172 219 9.52 19 53 0.83 41 277 12.04 12 64 44 1.91 21 0 296.0

Team statistics
GATECH OPP

ATTACK
Kills 321 233
Errors 102 109
Total Attacks 754 720
Attack Pct .290 .172
Kills/Set 13.96 10.13

SET
Assists 304 219
Attempts 772 739
Assist Pct .394 .296
Assists/Set 13.22 9.52

SERVE
Aces 41 19
Errors 55 53
Attempts 524 418
Serve Pct .895 .873
Aces/Set 1.78 0.83

SERVE RECEPTIONS
Errors 19 41
Errors/Set 0.83 1.78
Attempts 365 469
Reception Pct .948 .996

DEFENSE
Digs 339 277
Digs/Set 14.74 12.04

BLOCKING
Block solo 7 12
Block Assist 75 64
Total Blocks 44.5 44
Blocks/Set 1.93 1.91
Block Errors 7 21
Ball handling errors 0 0

ATTENDANCE
Total 6809 4542
Dates/Avg Per Date 4/1702 1/4542
Neutral Site #/Avg 1/124 -
Current win streak 0 -
Home win streak 0 -

Team Results
Date Opponent Score Score-by-set Att.
08/30/2024 UCLA L 2-3 20-25,25-11,25-10,19-25,14-16 1200
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. W 3-1 25-13,25-13,21-25,25-11 1200
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina W 3-0 25-23,25-12,25-19 1200
09/06/2024 vs Lipscomb W 3-0 25-16,25-16,25-16 124
09/07/2024 at BYU W 3-2 21-25,25-20,19-25,25-20,15-13 4542
09/11/2024 Florida W 3-0 25-19,25-19,25-21 3209
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#0 MOGRIDGE, Liv
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
08/30/2024 UCLA *5 4 2 13 .154 2 6 .333 2 0 18 1.000 0 0 .000 2 0 6 0 6.0 0 9.0 .232 2-3
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. *4 8 3 13 .385 0 0 .000 0 0 9 1.000 0 0 .000 0 1 3 0 4.0 0 10.5 .367 3-1
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina *3 6 0 12 .500 0 0 .000 0 2 9 .778 0 0 .000 1 0 2 0 2.0 0 7.0 .255 3-0
09/06/2024 vs Lipscomb *3 6 3 11 .273 0 2 .000 2 1 10 .900 0 0 .000 1 0 3 1 3.0 0 9.5 .320 3-0
09/07/2024 at BYU *5 5 1 17 .235 1 1 1.000 1 4 18 .778 1 1 .000 3 0 2 0 2.0 0 7.0 .247 3-2
09/11/2024 Florida *3 4 0 7 .571 1 2 .500 2 0 15 1.000 0 0 .000 0 0 3 0 3.0 0 7.5 .367 3-0
Totals 23 33 9 73 .329 4 11 .364 7 7 79 .911 1 1 .000 7 1 19 1 20.0 0 50.5

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

23 1.43 0.17 0.30 0.30 0.87 2.20
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#1 PIERCE, Deandra
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
08/30/2024 UCLA *5 7 2 12 .417 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 1 3 0 4.0 0 9.5 .232 2-3
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. *4 8 1 13 .538 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 2.0 0 9.0 .367 3-1
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina *3 5 0 13 .385 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 5 0 5.0 0 7.5 .255 3-0
09/06/2024 vs Lipscomb *3 5 2 10 .300 0 1 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1.000 1 1 1 0 2.0 0 6.5 .320 3-0
09/07/2024 at BYU *5 4 1 13 .231 0 6 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 1 0 4 1 4.0 0 6.0 .247 3-2
09/11/2024 Florida *3 3 1 8 .250 0 1 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 1.0 0 3.5 .367 3-0
Totals 23 32 7 69 .362 0 8 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 1 1.000 2 2 16 1 18.0 0 42.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

23 1.39 0.00 0.00 0.09 0.78 1.83
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#2 VELEZ, Sofia
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
08/30/2024 UCLA 5 0 0 0 .000 3 13 .231 2 1 15 .933 1 27 .963 16 0 0 0 0.0 0 2.0 .232 2-3
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. 4 0 0 0 .000 5 13 .385 1 2 17 .882 0 13 1.000 16 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .367 3-1
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina 3 0 0 0 .000 1 6 .167 0 0 10 1.000 1 16 .938 15 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .255 3-0
09/06/2024 vs Lipscomb 3 0 0 0 .000 1 8 .125 0 0 11 1.000 2 13 .846 13 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .320 3-0
09/07/2024 at BYU 5 2 0 2 1.000 4 19 .211 1 1 12 .917 1 33 .970 16 0 0 0 0.0 0 3.0 .247 3-2
09/11/2024 Florida 3 0 0 0 .000 2 10 .200 0 0 13 1.000 0 10 1.000 7 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .367 3-0
Totals 23 2 0 2 1.000 16 69 .232 4 4 78 .949 5 112 .955 83 0 0 0 0.0 0 6.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

23 0.09 0.70 0.17 3.61 0.00 0.26
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#3 BOEZI, Anna
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
08/30/2024 UCLA 1 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 1.0 0 0.5 .232 2-3
Totals 1 0 1 1 -1.000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 1.0 0 0.5

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0.50
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#4 SANDEN, Lauren
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
08/30/2024 UCLA 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 2 1.000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .232 2-3
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina 1 0 0 0 .000 1 2 .500 0 1 5 .800 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .255 3-0
09/07/2024 at BYU 2 0 0 0 .000 0 1 .000 0 1 4 .750 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .247 3-2
Totals 4 0 0 0 .000 1 3 .333 0 2 11 .818 0 0 .000 2 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

4 0.00 0.25 0.00 0.50 0.00 0.00
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#5 BERTOLINO, Bianca
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
08/30/2024 UCLA *5 15 3 45 .267 0 5 .000 3 4 16 .750 0 26 1.000 20 1 4 0 5.0 0 21.0 .232 2-3
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. *4 9 2 28 .250 1 4 .250 4 0 23 1.000 2 19 .895 16 0 2 0 2.0 0 14.0 .367 3-1
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina *3 10 2 25 .320 0 3 .000 1 6 11 .455 1 20 .950 11 0 1 0 1.0 0 11.5 .255 3-0
09/06/2024 vs Lipscomb *3 10 3 23 .304 0 4 .000 3 3 14 .786 0 14 1.000 6 0 1 0 1.0 0 13.5 .320 3-0
09/07/2024 at BYU *5 10 6 39 .103 2 4 .500 4 6 23 .739 2 25 .920 13 0 1 0 1.0 0 14.5 .247 3-2
09/11/2024 Florida *3 16 1 32 .469 1 4 .250 1 2 12 .833 1 19 .947 12 0 0 0 0.0 0 17.0 .367 3-0
Totals 23 70 17 192 .276 4 24 .167 16 21 99 .788 6 123 .951 78 1 9 0 10.0 0 91.5

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

23 3.04 0.17 0.70 3.39 0.43 3.98
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#8 EMILIANO, Luanna
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
08/30/2024 UCLA *5 0 0 0 .000 31 75 .413 0 1 17 .941 0 0 .000 11 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .232 2-3
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. *4 1 1 3 .000 43 92 .467 0 1 18 .944 0 0 .000 7 0 0 0 0.0 0 1.0 .367 3-1
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina *3 0 0 0 .000 20 51 .392 0 0 10 1.000 0 0 .000 6 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .255 3-0
09/06/2024 vs Lipscomb *3 0 1 3 -.333 33 64 .516 0 0 11 1.000 0 0 .000 2 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .320 3-0
09/07/2024 at BYU *5 0 0 0 .000 40 87 .460 1 0 20 1.000 0 0 .000 9 0 0 1 0.0 0 1.0 .247 3-2
09/11/2024 Florida *3 0 0 0 .000 24 45 .533 3 1 16 .938 0 0 .000 10 0 0 0 0.0 0 3.0 .367 3-0
Totals 23 1 2 6 -.167 191 414 .461 4 3 92 .967 0 0 .000 45 0 0 1 0.0 0 5.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

23 0.04 8.30 0.17 1.96 0.00 0.22



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Individual Match-by-Match

All games
Page 8/12

as of Sep 12, 2024

#9 OTENE, Tamara
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
08/30/2024 UCLA *5 16 9 43 .163 1 3 .333 2 2 19 .895 1 21 .952 10 0 2 0 2.0 0 19.0 .232 2-3
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. *4 13 6 29 .241 2 4 .500 3 2 17 .882 0 22 1.000 14 0 1 0 1.0 0 16.5 .367 3-1
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina *3 7 6 25 .040 0 0 .000 0 0 9 1.000 0 9 1.000 12 0 3 0 3.0 0 8.5 .255 3-0
09/06/2024 vs Lipscomb *3 17 2 29 .517 0 2 .000 1 0 11 1.000 1 17 .941 12 1 0 0 1.0 0 19.0 .320 3-0
09/07/2024 at BYU *5 24 9 54 .278 0 5 .000 0 2 10 .800 3 35 .914 13 0 2 1 2.0 0 25.0 .247 3-2
09/11/2024 Florida *3 12 3 22 .409 0 5 .000 1 1 9 .889 1 23 .957 9 0 0 0 0.0 0 13.0 .367 3-0
Totals 23 89 35 202 .267 3 19 .158 7 7 75 .907 6 127 .953 70 1 8 1 9.0 0 101.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

23 3.87 0.13 0.30 3.04 0.39 4.39
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#11 MENDES, Larissa
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
08/30/2024 UCLA *5 12 4 25 .320 0 1 .000 0 1 2 .500 0 0 .000 5 1 3 0 4.0 0 14.5 .232 2-3
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. *4 23 3 40 .500 0 1 .000 0 2 5 .600 0 0 .000 6 0 1 0 1.0 0 23.5 .367 3-1
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina *3 8 4 23 .174 0 1 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 1 1 0 0 1.0 0 9.0 .255 3-0
09/06/2024 vs Lipscomb *3 8 4 20 .200 0 0 .000 0 1 8 .875 0 0 .000 6 0 2 0 2.0 0 9.0 .320 3-0
09/07/2024 at BYU *5 21 4 37 .459 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 4 0 2 1 2.0 0 22.0 .247 3-2
09/11/2024 Florida *3 9 1 20 .400 1 2 .500 0 0 1 1.000 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 2.0 0 10.0 .367 3-0
Totals 23 81 20 165 .370 1 5 .200 0 4 16 .750 0 0 .000 22 2 10 1 12.0 0 88.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

23 3.52 0.04 0.00 0.96 0.52 3.83
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#12 HARPER, Leia
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina 1 0 0 1 .000 0 3 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 1.0 0 0.5 .255 3-0
09/07/2024 at BYU 4 5 4 12 .083 0 1 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 1 0 1 0 1.0 0 5.5 .247 3-2
09/11/2024 Florida 3 2 3 8 -.125 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 2.0 0 3.0 .367 3-0
Totals 8 7 7 21 .000 0 4 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 1 0 4 0 4.0 0 9.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

8 0.88 0.00 0.00 0.13 0.50 1.13
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#13 SOARES, Heloise
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
08/30/2024 UCLA 5 0 0 1 .000 19 50 .380 0 0 15 1.000 0 0 .000 6 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .232 2-3
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. 3 0 0 0 .000 4 8 .500 0 0 6 1.000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .367 3-1
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina 3 0 0 0 .000 13 40 .325 2 3 19 .842 0 0 .000 7 0 0 0 0.0 0 2.0 .255 3-0
09/06/2024 vs Lipscomb 2 0 0 0 .000 9 16 .563 0 1 8 .875 0 0 .000 1 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .320 3-0
09/07/2024 at BYU 5 0 0 0 .000 23 63 .365 0 2 18 .889 0 0 .000 13 0 0 1 0.0 0 0.0 .247 3-2
09/11/2024 Florida 3 0 1 1 -1.000 15 32 .469 1 1 8 .875 0 0 .000 2 0 0 1 0.0 0 1.0 .367 3-0
Totals 21 0 1 2 -.500 83 209 .397 3 7 74 .905 0 0 .000 29 0 0 2 0.0 0 3.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

21 0.00 3.95 0.14 1.38 0.00 0.14
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#18 FISCHER, Laura
Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking Team

Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS HIT% SCORE
08/30/2024 UCLA 5 3 1 11 .182 1 4 .250 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 4 0 4.0 0 5.0 .232 2-3
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. 3 1 0 2 .500 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 1.0 0 1.5 .367 3-1
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina 2 2 0 3 .667 0 1 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 2 0 2.0 0 3.0 .255 3-0
09/06/2024 vs Lipscomb 2 0 0 1 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 1 0 1.0 0 0.5 .320 3-0
09/07/2024 at BYU 2 0 2 4 -.500 0 1 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .247 3-2
09/11/2024 Florida 1 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 0 0 0.0 0 0.0 .367 3-0
Totals 15 6 3 21 .143 1 6 .167 0 0 0 .000 0 0 .000 0 0 8 0 8.0 0 10.0

Player Averages
Sets Played Kills per set Assists per set Service aces per set Digs per set Blocks per set Points per set

15 0.40 0.07 0.00 0.00 0.53 0.67
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Game Records
Overall Conference Home Away Neutral

5 - 1 0 - 0 3 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0
Team statistics

GATECH OPP
ATTACK

Kills 321 233
Errors 102 109
Total Attacks 754 720
Attack Pct .290 .172
Kills/Set 13.96 10.13

SET
Assists 304 219
Attempts 772 739
Assist Pct .394 .296
Assists/Set 13.22 9.52

SERVE
Aces 41 19
Errors 55 53
Attempts 524 418
Serve Pct .895 .873
Aces/Set 1.78 0.83

SERVE RECEPTIONS
Errors 19 41
Errors/Set 0.83 1.78
Attempts 365 469
Reception Pct .948 .996

DEFENSE
Digs 339 277
Digs/Set 14.74 12.04

BLOCKING
Block solo 7 12
Block Assist 75 64
Total Blocks 44.5 44
Blocks/Set 1.93 1.91
Block Errors 7 21
Ball handling errors 0 0

ATTENDANCE
Total 6809 4542
Dates/Avg Per Date 4/1702 1/4542
Neutral Site #/Avg 1/124 -
Current win streak 5 -
Home win streak 3 -

Match wins by #sets
Team 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th TOTAL
Georgia Tech 0 0 3 1 1 5
Opponents 0 0 0 0 1 1

Points by set
Team 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th TOTAL
Georgia Tech 141 150 140 69 29 529
Opponents 121 91 116 56 29 413
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Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking
Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS SCORE

08/30/2024 UCLA 5 57 22 151 .232 57 157 .363 9 9 104 .913 3 75 .960 70 3 23 0 14.5 0 80.5 2-3
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. 4 63 16 128 .367 55 122 .451 8 7 95 .926 2 54 .963 59 1 10 0 6.0 0 77.0 3-1
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina 3 38 12 102 .255 35 107 .327 3 12 73 .836 2 45 .956 54 1 14 0 8.0 0 49.0 3-0
09/06/2024 vs Lipscomb 3 46 15 97 .320 43 97 .443 6 6 73 .918 3 45 .933 42 2 8 1 6.0 0 58.0 3-0
09/07/2024 at BYU 5 71 27 178 .247 70 188 .372 7 16 105 .848 7 94 .926 74 0 12 5 6.0 0 84.0 3-2
09/11/2024 Florida 3 46 10 98 .367 44 101 .436 8 5 74 .932 2 52 .962 40 0 8 1 4.0 0 58.0 3-0
Totals 23 321 102 754 .290 304 772 .394 41 55 524 .895 19 365 .948 339 7 75 7 44.5 0 406.5
Opponents 23 233 109 720 .172 219 739 .296 19 53 418 .873 41 469 .913 277 12 64 21 44.0 0 296.0

Team Averages

Sets Played Kills
per set

Assists
per set

Service aces
per set

Digs
per set

Blocks
per set

Points
per set

Ball handling error
per set

Reception errors
per set

23 13.96 13.22 1.78 14.74 1.93 17.67 0.00 0.83



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Team Match Highs

All games
Page 1/2

as of Sep 12, 2024

Team Game Highs
ATTACK PERCENT
(K-E-TA)

.367 ( 46 - 10 - 98 ) vs Florida (09/11/2024)

.367 ( 63 - 16 - 128 ) vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

.320 ( 46 - 15 - 97 ) vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

.255 ( 38 - 12 - 102 ) vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)

.247 ( 71 - 27 - 178 ) at BYU (09/07/2024)

.232 ( 57 - 22 - 151 ) vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
KILLS
(K-E-TA)

71 ( 71 - 27 - 178 ) 5s at BYU (09/07/2024)
63 ( 63 - 16 - 128 ) 4s vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
57 ( 57 - 22 - 151 ) 5s vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
46 ( 46 - 15 - 97 ) 3s vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
46 ( 46 - 10 - 98 ) 3s vs Florida (09/11/2024)
38 ( 38 - 12 - 102 ) 3s vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)

KILLS 3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

46 ( 46 - 15 - 97 ) vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
46 ( 46 - 10 - 98 ) vs Florida (09/11/2024)
38 ( 38 - 12 - 102 ) vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)

KILLS 4-SETS
(K-E-TA) 63 ( 63 - 16 - 128 ) vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

KILLS 5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

71 ( 71 - 27 - 178 ) at BYU (09/07/2024)
57 ( 57 - 22 - 151 ) vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
(K-E-TA)

178 ( 71 - 27 - 178 ) 5s at BYU (09/07/2024)
151 ( 57 - 22 - 151 ) 5s vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
128 ( 63 - 16 - 128 ) 4s vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
102 ( 38 - 12 - 102 ) 3s vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
98 ( 46 - 10 - 98 ) 3s vs Florida (09/11/2024)
97 ( 46 - 15 - 97 ) 3s vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

102 ( 38 - 12 - 102 ) vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
98 ( 46 - 10 - 98 ) vs Florida (09/11/2024)
97 ( 46 - 15 - 97 ) vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
4-SETS
(K-E-TA)

128 ( 63 - 16 - 128 ) vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

178 ( 71 - 27 - 178 ) at BYU (09/07/2024)

151 ( 57 - 22 - 151 ) vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
ASSISTS 70 5s at BYU (09/07/2024)

57 5s vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
55 4s vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
44 3s vs Florida (09/11/2024)
43 3s vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

ASSISTS 3-SETS 44 vs Florida (09/11/2024)
43 vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
35 vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)

ASSISTS 4-SETS 55 vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
ASSISTS 5-SETS 70 at BYU (09/07/2024)

57 vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
DIGS 74 5s at BYU (09/07/2024)

70 5s vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
59 4s vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
54 3s vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
42 3s vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

DIGS 3-SETS 54 vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
42 vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
40 vs Florida (09/11/2024)

DIGS 4-SETS 59 vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Team Match Highs

All games
Page 2/2

as of Sep 12, 2024

Team Game Highs
DIGS 5-SETS 74 at BYU (09/07/2024)

70 vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
ACES 9 vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

8 vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
8 vs Florida (09/11/2024)
7 at BYU (09/07/2024)
6 vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

BLOCKS
(BS-BA)

14.5 ( 3 - 23 ) vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
8.0 ( 1 - 14 ) vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
6.0 ( 1 - 10 ) vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
6.0 ( 2 - 8 ) vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
6.0 ( 0 - 12 ) at BYU (09/07/2024)
4.0 ( 0 - 8 ) vs Florida (09/11/2024)



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Opponents Match-by-Match

All games
Page 1/1

as of Sep 12, 2024

Attack Set Serve Recept Blocking
Date Opponent SP K E TA PCT A TA PCT SA SE TA PCT RE TA PCT DIG BS BA BE TOTAL BHE POINTS SCORE

08/30/2024 UCLA 5 51 25 152 .171 48 156 .308 3 11 86 .872 9 95 .905 65 4 16 4 12.0 0 66.0 2-3
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. 4 37 15 116 .190 35 122 .287 2 9 63 .857 8 88 .909 43 1 10 2 6.0 0 45.0 3-1
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina 3 28 22 110 .055 27 110 .245 2 11 56 .804 3 61 .951 45 0 8 0 4.0 0 34.0 3-0
09/06/2024 vsLipscomb 3 23 17 87 .069 23 93 .247 3 5 50 .900 6 67 .910 29 4 4 8 6.0 0 32.0 3-0
09/07/2024 at BYU 5 53 17 153 .235 48 158 .304 7 9 103 .913 7 89 .921 61 2 18 5 11.0 0 71.0 3-2
09/11/2024 Florida 3 41 13 102 .275 38 100 .380 2 8 60 .867 8 69 .884 34 1 8 2 5.0 0 48.0 3-0
Opponent totals 23 233 109 720 .172 219 739 .296 19 53 418 .873 41 469 .913 277 12 64 21 44.0 0 296.0
Georgia Tech totals 23 321 102 754 .290 304 772 .394 41 55 524 .895 19 365 .948 339 7 75 7 44.5 0 406.5

Team Averages

Sets Played Kills
per set

Assists
per set

Service aces
per set

Digs
per set

Blocks
per set

Points
per set

Ball handling error
per set

Reception errors
per set

23 10.13 9.52 0.83 12.04 1.91 12.87 0.00 1.78



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Opponent Match Highs

All games
Page 1/2

as of Sep 12, 2024

Team Opponents Game Highs
ATTACK PERCENT
(K-E-TA)

.275 ( 41 - 13 - 102 ) vs Florida (09/11/2024)

.235 ( 53 - 17 - 153 ) at BYU (09/07/2024)

.190 ( 37 - 15 - 116 ) vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

.171 ( 51 - 25 - 152 ) vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

.069 ( 23 - 17 - 87 ) vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

.055 ( 28 - 22 - 110 ) vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
KILLS
(K-E-TA)

53 ( 53 - 17 - 153 ) 5s at BYU (09/07/2024)
51 ( 51 - 25 - 152 ) 5s vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
41 ( 41 - 13 - 102 ) 3s vs Florida (09/11/2024)
37 ( 37 - 15 - 116 ) 4s vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
28 ( 28 - 22 - 110 ) 3s vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
23 ( 23 - 17 - 87 ) 3s vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

KILLS 3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

41 ( 41 - 13 - 102 ) vs Florida (09/11/2024)
28 ( 28 - 22 - 110 ) vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
23 ( 23 - 17 - 87 ) vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

KILLS 4-SETS
(K-E-TA) 37 ( 37 - 15 - 116 ) vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

KILLS 5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

53 ( 53 - 17 - 153 ) at BYU (09/07/2024)
51 ( 51 - 25 - 152 ) vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
(K-E-TA)

153 ( 53 - 17 - 153 ) 5s at BYU (09/07/2024)
152 ( 51 - 25 - 152 ) 5s vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
116 ( 37 - 15 - 116 ) 4s vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
110 ( 28 - 22 - 110 ) 3s vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
102 ( 41 - 13 - 102 ) 3s vs Florida (09/11/2024)
87 ( 23 - 17 - 87 ) 3s vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

110 ( 28 - 22 - 110 ) vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
102 ( 41 - 13 - 102 ) vs Florida (09/11/2024)
87 ( 23 - 17 - 87 ) vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
4-SETS
(K-E-TA)

116 ( 37 - 15 - 116 ) vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

153 ( 53 - 17 - 153 ) at BYU (09/07/2024)

152 ( 51 - 25 - 152 ) vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
ASSISTS 48 5s vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

48 5s at BYU (09/07/2024)
38 3s vs Florida (09/11/2024)
35 4s vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
27 3s vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)

ASSISTS 3-SETS 38 vs Florida (09/11/2024)
27 vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
23 vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

ASSISTS 4-SETS 35 vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
ASSISTS 5-SETS 48 vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

48 at BYU (09/07/2024)
DIGS 65 5s vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

61 5s at BYU (09/07/2024)
45 3s vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
43 4s vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
34 3s vs Florida (09/11/2024)

DIGS 3-SETS 45 vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
34 vs Florida (09/11/2024)
29 vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

DIGS 4-SETS 43 vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Opponent Match Highs

All games
Page 2/2

as of Sep 12, 2024

Team Opponents Game Highs
DIGS 5-SETS 65 vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

61 at BYU (09/07/2024)
ACES 7 at BYU (09/07/2024)

3 vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
3 vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
2 vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
2 vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
2 vs Florida (09/11/2024)

BLOCKS
(BS-BA)

12.0 ( 4 - 16 ) vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
11.0 ( 2 - 18 ) at BYU (09/07/2024)

6.0 ( 1 - 10 ) vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
6.0 ( 4 - 4 ) vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
5.0 ( 1 - 8 ) vs Florida (09/11/2024)
4.0 ( 0 - 8 ) vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Individual Match Highs

All games
Page 1/3

as of Sep 12, 2024

Team Individual Game Highs
ATTACK PERCENT
(K-E-TA)
minimum 12 kills

.517 ( 17 - 2 - 29 ) Otene, Tamara vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

.500 ( 23 - 3 - 40 ) Mendes, Larissa vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

.469 ( 16 - 1 - 32 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Florida (09/11/2024)

.459 ( 21 - 4 - 37 ) Mendes, Larissa at BYU (09/07/2024)

.409 ( 12 - 3 - 22 ) Otene, Tamara vs Florida (09/11/2024)

.320 ( 12 - 4 - 25 ) Mendes, Larissa vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

.278 ( 24 - 9 - 54 ) Otene, Tamara at BYU (09/07/2024)

.267 ( 15 - 3 - 45 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

.241 ( 13 - 6 - 29 ) Otene, Tamara vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

.163 ( 16 - 9 - 43 ) Otene, Tamara vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
KILLS
(K-E-TA)

24 ( 24 - 9 - 54 ) 5s Otene, Tamara at BYU (09/07/2024)
23 ( 23 - 3 - 40 ) 4s Mendes, Larissa vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
21 ( 21 - 4 - 37 ) 5s Mendes, Larissa at BYU (09/07/2024)
17 ( 17 - 2 - 29 ) 3s Otene, Tamara vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
16 ( 16 - 1 - 32 ) 3s Bertolino, Bianca vs Florida (09/11/2024)
16 ( 16 - 9 - 43 ) 5s Otene, Tamara vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
15 ( 15 - 3 - 45 ) 5s Bertolino, Bianca vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
13 ( 13 - 6 - 29 ) 4s Otene, Tamara vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
12 ( 12 - 4 - 25 ) 5s Mendes, Larissa vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
12 ( 12 - 3 - 22 ) 3s Otene, Tamara vs Florida (09/11/2024)

KILLS 3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

17 ( 17 - 2 - 29 ) Otene, Tamara vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
16 ( 16 - 1 - 32 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Florida (09/11/2024)
12 ( 12 - 3 - 22 ) Otene, Tamara vs Florida (09/11/2024)
10 ( 10 - 2 - 25 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
10 ( 10 - 3 - 23 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

KILLS 4-SETS
(K-E-TA)

23 ( 23 - 3 - 40 ) Mendes, Larissa vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
13 ( 13 - 6 - 29 ) Otene, Tamara vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

9 ( 9 - 2 - 28 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
8 ( 8 - 3 - 13 ) Mogridge, Liv vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
8 ( 8 - 1 - 13 ) Pierce, DeAndra vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

KILLS 5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

24 ( 24 - 9 - 54 ) Otene, Tamara at BYU (09/07/2024)
21 ( 21 - 4 - 37 ) Mendes, Larissa at BYU (09/07/2024)
16 ( 16 - 9 - 43 ) Otene, Tamara vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
15 ( 15 - 3 - 45 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
12 ( 12 - 4 - 25 ) Mendes, Larissa vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
(K-E-TA)

54 ( 24 - 9 - 54 ) 5s Otene, Tamara at BYU (09/07/2024)
45 ( 15 - 3 - 45 ) 5s Bertolino, Bianca vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
43 ( 16 - 9 - 43 ) 5s Otene, Tamara vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
40 ( 23 - 3 - 40 ) 4s Mendes, Larissa vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
39 ( 10 - 6 - 39 ) 5s Bertolino, Bianca at BYU (09/07/2024)
37 ( 21 - 4 - 37 ) 5s Mendes, Larissa at BYU (09/07/2024)
32 ( 16 - 1 - 32 ) 3s Bertolino, Bianca vs Florida (09/11/2024)
29 ( 13 - 6 - 29 ) 4s Otene, Tamara vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
29 ( 17 - 2 - 29 ) 3s Otene, Tamara vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
28 ( 9 - 2 - 28 ) 4s Bertolino, Bianca vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

32 ( 16 - 1 - 32 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Florida (09/11/2024)
29 ( 17 - 2 - 29 ) Otene, Tamara vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
25 ( 10 - 2 - 25 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
25 ( 7 - 6 - 25 ) Otene, Tamara vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
23 ( 10 - 3 - 23 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
23 ( 8 - 4 - 23 ) Mendes, Larissa vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Individual Match Highs

All games
Page 2/3

as of Sep 12, 2024

Team Individual Game Highs
TOTAL ATTEMPTS
4-SETS
(K-E-TA)

40 ( 23 - 3 - 40 ) Mendes, Larissa vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
29 ( 13 - 6 - 29 ) Otene, Tamara vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
28 ( 9 - 2 - 28 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
13 ( 8 - 3 - 13 ) Mogridge, Liv vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
13 ( 8 - 1 - 13 ) Pierce, DeAndra vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

54 ( 24 - 9 - 54 ) Otene, Tamara at BYU (09/07/2024)
45 ( 15 - 3 - 45 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
43 ( 16 - 9 - 43 ) Otene, Tamara vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
39 ( 10 - 6 - 39 ) Bertolino, Bianca at BYU (09/07/2024)
37 ( 21 - 4 - 37 ) Mendes, Larissa at BYU (09/07/2024)

POINTS
(K-A-B)

25.0 ( 24 - 0 - 1.0 ) 5s Otene, Tamara at BYU (09/07/2024)
23.5 ( 23 - 0 - 0.5 ) 4s Mendes, Larissa vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
22.0 ( 21 - 0 - 1.0 ) 5s Mendes, Larissa at BYU (09/07/2024)
21.0 ( 15 - 3 - 3.0 ) 5s Bertolino, Bianca vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
19.0 ( 16 - 2 - 1.0 ) 5s Otene, Tamara vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
19.0 ( 17 - 1 - 1.0 ) 3s Otene, Tamara vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

POINTS 3-SET
(K-A-B)

19.0 ( 17 - 1 - 1.0 ) Otene, Tamara vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
17.0 ( 16 - 1 - 0.0 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Florida (09/11/2024)
13.5 ( 10 - 3 - 0.5 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
13.0 ( 12 - 1 - 0.0 ) Otene, Tamara vs Florida (09/11/2024)
11.5 ( 10 - 1 - 0.5 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)

POINTS 4-SETS
(K-A-B)

23.5 ( 23 - 0 - 0.5 ) Mendes, Larissa vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
16.5 ( 13 - 3 - 0.5 ) Otene, Tamara vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
14.0 ( 9 - 4 - 1.0 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
10.5 ( 8 - 0 - 2.5 ) Mogridge, Liv vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

9.0 ( 8 - 0 - 1.0 ) Pierce, DeAndra vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
POINTS 5-SETS
(K-A-B)

25.0 ( 24 - 0 - 1.0 ) Otene, Tamara at BYU (09/07/2024)
22.0 ( 21 - 0 - 1.0 ) Mendes, Larissa at BYU (09/07/2024)
21.0 ( 15 - 3 - 3.0 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
19.0 ( 16 - 2 - 1.0 ) Otene, Tamara vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
14.5 ( 10 - 4 - 0.5 ) Bertolino, Bianca at BYU (09/07/2024)
14.5 ( 12 - 0 - 2.5 ) Mendes, Larissa vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

ASSISTS 43 4s Emiliano, Luanna vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
40 5s Emiliano, Luanna at BYU (09/07/2024)
33 3s Emiliano, Luanna vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
31 5s Emiliano, Luanna vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
24 3s Emiliano, Luanna vs Florida (09/11/2024)

ASSISTS 3-SETS 33 Emiliano, Luanna vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
24 Emiliano, Luanna vs Florida (09/11/2024)
20 Emiliano, Luanna vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
15 Soares, Heloise vs Florida (09/11/2024)
13 Soares, Heloise vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)

ASSISTS 4-SETS 43 Emiliano, Luanna vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
5 Velez, Sofia vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
2 Otene, Tamara vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
1 Bertolino, Bianca vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

ASSISTS 5-SETS 40 Emiliano, Luanna at BYU (09/07/2024)
31 Emiliano, Luanna vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
23 Soares, Heloise at BYU (09/07/2024)
19 Soares, Heloise vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

4 Velez, Sofia at BYU (09/07/2024)



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Individual Match Highs

All games
Page 3/3

as of Sep 12, 2024

Team Individual Game Highs
DIGS 20 5s Bertolino, Bianca vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

16 4s Bertolino, Bianca vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
16 5s Velez, Sofia vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
16 4s Velez, Sofia vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
16 5s Velez, Sofia at BYU (09/07/2024)

DIGS 3-SETS 15 Velez, Sofia vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
13 Velez, Sofia vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
12 Bertolino, Bianca vs Florida (09/11/2024)
12 Otene, Tamara vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
12 Otene, Tamara vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

DIGS 4-SETS 16 Bertolino, Bianca vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
16 Velez, Sofia vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
14 Otene, Tamara vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

7 Emiliano, Luanna vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
6 Mendes, Larissa vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

DIGS 5-SETS 20 Bertolino, Bianca vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
16 Velez, Sofia vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
16 Velez, Sofia at BYU (09/07/2024)
13 Bertolino, Bianca at BYU (09/07/2024)
13 Otene, Tamara at BYU (09/07/2024)
13 Soares, Heloise at BYU (09/07/2024)

ACES 4 Bertolino, Bianca vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
4 Bertolino, Bianca at BYU (09/07/2024)
3 Bertolino, Bianca vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
3 Bertolino, Bianca vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
3 Emiliano, Luanna vs Florida (09/11/2024)
3 Otene, Tamara vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

BLOCKS
(BS-BA)

6.0 ( 0 - 6 ) Mogridge, Liv vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
5.0 ( 1 - 4 ) Bertolino, Bianca vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
5.0 ( 0 - 5 ) Pierce, DeAndra vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
4.0 ( 0 - 4 ) Fischer, Laura vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
4.0 ( 1 - 3 ) Mendes, Larissa vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
4.0 ( 1 - 3 ) Mogridge, Liv vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
4.0 ( 1 - 3 ) Pierce, DeAndra vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
4.0 ( 0 - 4 ) Pierce, DeAndra at BYU (09/07/2024)
3.0 ( 0 - 3 ) Mogridge, Liv vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
3.0 ( 0 - 3 ) Mogridge, Liv vs Florida (09/11/2024)
3.0 ( 0 - 3 ) Otene, Tamara vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)



2024-25 Georgia Tech Women's Volleyball
Opponent Individual Match Highs

All games
Page 1/3

as of Sep 12, 2024

Team Opponents Individual Game Highs
ATTACK PERCENT
(K-E-TA)
minimum 12 kills

.560 ( 16 - 2 - 25 ) Williams, Starr vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

.477 ( 22 - 1 - 44 ) Little, Claire at BYU (09/07/2024)

.280 ( 12 - 5 - 25 ) Fitzpatrick, AC vs Florida (09/11/2024)

.226 ( 12 - 5 - 31 ) Horne, Kiki vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
KILLS
(K-E-TA)

22 ( 22 - 1 - 44 ) 5s Little, Claire at BYU (09/07/2024)
16 ( 16 - 2 - 25 ) 4s Williams, Starr vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
12 ( 12 - 5 - 25 ) 3s Fitzpatrick, AC vs Florida (09/11/2024)
12 ( 12 - 5 - 31 ) 5s Horne, Kiki vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
10 ( 10 - 0 - 15 ) 3s Auguste, Jaela vs Florida (09/11/2024)
10 ( 10 - 4 - 29 ) 4s Herman, Ashley vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
10 ( 10 - 1 - 25 ) 5s Leverette, Cheridyn vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
10 ( 10 - 5 - 33 ) 3s Martin, Isabel vs Florida (09/11/2024)

9 ( 9 - 6 - 28 ) 3s Stout, Jalyn vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
8 ( 8 - 8 - 29 ) 3s Fowler, Emily vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
8 ( 8 - 6 - 25 ) 5s Mortensen, Elli at BYU (09/07/2024)
8 ( 8 - 6 - 36 ) 5s Olson, Grayce vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

KILLS 3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

12 ( 12 - 5 - 25 ) Fitzpatrick, AC vs Florida (09/11/2024)
10 ( 10 - 0 - 15 ) Auguste, Jaela vs Florida (09/11/2024)
10 ( 10 - 5 - 33 ) Martin, Isabel vs Florida (09/11/2024)

9 ( 9 - 6 - 28 ) Stout, Jalyn vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
8 ( 8 - 8 - 29 ) Fowler, Emily vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)

KILLS 4-SETS
(K-E-TA)

16 ( 16 - 2 - 25 ) Williams, Starr vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
10 ( 10 - 4 - 29 ) Herman, Ashley vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
10 ( 10 - 1 - 25 ) Leverette, Cheridyn vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

6 ( 6 - 2 - 19 ) Amin, Yasso vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
1 ( 1 - 2 - 9 ) Briggs, Nicole vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

KILLS 5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

22 ( 22 - 1 - 44 ) Little, Claire at BYU (09/07/2024)
12 ( 12 - 5 - 31 ) Horne, Kiki vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

8 ( 8 - 6 - 25 ) Mortensen, Elli at BYU (09/07/2024)
8 ( 8 - 6 - 36 ) Olson, Grayce vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
7 ( 7 - 2 - 29 ) Bobik, Blaykli at BYU (09/07/2024)
7 ( 7 - 6 - 25 ) Dodson, Anna vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
7 ( 7 - 1 - 14 ) Ivkovic, Anastasija vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
7 ( 7 - 4 - 23 ) Strong, Kjersti at BYU (09/07/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
(K-E-TA)

44 ( 22 - 1 - 44 ) 5s Little, Claire at BYU (09/07/2024)
36 ( 8 - 6 - 36 ) 5s Olson, Grayce vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
33 ( 10 - 5 - 33 ) 3s Martin, Isabel vs Florida (09/11/2024)
31 ( 12 - 5 - 31 ) 5s Horne, Kiki vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
29 ( 7 - 2 - 29 ) 5s Bobik, Blaykli at BYU (09/07/2024)
29 ( 8 - 8 - 29 ) 3s Fowler, Emily vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
29 ( 10 - 4 - 29 ) 4s Herman, Ashley vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
28 ( 9 - 6 - 28 ) 3s Stout, Jalyn vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
25 ( 7 - 6 - 25 ) 5s Dodson, Anna vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
25 ( 12 - 5 - 25 ) 3s Fitzpatrick, AC vs Florida (09/11/2024)
25 ( 10 - 1 - 25 ) 5s Leverette, Cheridyn vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
25 ( 8 - 6 - 25 ) 5s Mortensen, Elli at BYU (09/07/2024)
25 ( 16 - 2 - 25 ) 4s Williams, Starr vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

TOTAL ATTEMPTS
3-SETS
(K-E-TA)

33 ( 10 - 5 - 33 ) Martin, Isabel vs Florida (09/11/2024)
29 ( 8 - 8 - 29 ) Fowler, Emily vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
28 ( 9 - 6 - 28 ) Stout, Jalyn vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
25 ( 12 - 5 - 25 ) Fitzpatrick, AC vs Florida (09/11/2024)
21 ( 7 - 3 - 21 ) Jones, Courtney vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
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Team Opponents Individual Game Highs
TOTAL ATTEMPTS
4-SETS
(K-E-TA)

29 ( 10 - 4 - 29 ) Herman, Ashley vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
25 ( 10 - 1 - 25 ) Leverette, Cheridyn vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
25 ( 16 - 2 - 25 ) Williams, Starr vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
19 ( 6 - 2 - 19 ) Amin, Yasso vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

9 ( 1 - 2 - 9 ) Briggs, Nicole vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
TOTAL ATTEMPTS
5-SETS
(K-E-TA)

44 ( 22 - 1 - 44 ) Little, Claire at BYU (09/07/2024)
36 ( 8 - 6 - 36 ) Olson, Grayce vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
31 ( 12 - 5 - 31 ) Horne, Kiki vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
29 ( 7 - 2 - 29 ) Bobik, Blaykli at BYU (09/07/2024)
25 ( 7 - 6 - 25 ) Dodson, Anna vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
25 ( 8 - 6 - 25 ) Mortensen, Elli at BYU (09/07/2024)

POINTS
(K-A-B)

25.0 ( 22 - 2 - 1.0 ) 5s Little, Claire at BYU (09/07/2024)
16.5 ( 16 - 0 - 0.5 ) 4s Williams, Starr vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
13.5 ( 12 - 0 - 1.5 ) 5s Horne, Kiki vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
12.0 ( 12 - 0 - 0.0 ) 3s Fitzpatrick, AC vs Florida (09/11/2024)
11.5 ( 7 - 0 - 4.5 ) 5s Dodson, Anna vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

POINTS 3-SET
(K-A-B)

12.0 ( 12 - 0 - 0.0 ) Fitzpatrick, AC vs Florida (09/11/2024)
11.0 ( 10 - 0 - 1.0 ) Martin, Isabel vs Florida (09/11/2024)
11.0 ( 9 - 2 - 0.0 ) Stout, Jalyn vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
10.0 ( 10 - 0 - 0.0 ) Auguste, Jaela vs Florida (09/11/2024)

9.5 ( 7 - 2 - 0.5 ) Jones, Courtney vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
POINTS 4-SETS
(K-A-B)

16.5 ( 16 - 0 - 0.5 ) Williams, Starr vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
10.5 ( 10 - 0 - 0.5 ) Herman, Ashley vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
10.5 ( 10 - 0 - 0.5 ) Leverette, Cheridyn vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

8.5 ( 6 - 1 - 1.5 ) Amin, Yasso vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
2.5 ( 1 - 0 - 1.5 ) Briggs, Nicole vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

POINTS 5-SETS
(K-A-B)

25.0 ( 22 - 2 - 1.0 ) Little, Claire at BYU (09/07/2024)
13.5 ( 12 - 0 - 1.5 ) Horne, Kiki vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
11.5 ( 7 - 0 - 4.5 ) Dodson, Anna vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

9.5 ( 7 - 2 - 0.5 ) Ivkovic, Anastasija vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
9.5 ( 8 - 1 - 0.5 ) Mortensen, Elli at BYU (09/07/2024)
9.5 ( 8 - 0 - 1.5 ) Olson, Grayce vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
9.5 ( 7 - 0 - 2.5 ) Strong, Kjersti at BYU (09/07/2024)

ASSISTS 36 5s Bower, Alex at BYU (09/07/2024)
33 3s Parks, Taylor vs Florida (09/11/2024)
31 5s Pak, Audrey vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
17 4s Reese, Nellie vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
14 3s Hudepohl, Sophia vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

ASSISTS 3-SETS 33 Parks, Taylor vs Florida (09/11/2024)
14 Hudepohl, Sophia vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
11 Bengi, Cagla vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)

9 Stout, Jalyn vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
7 Schenck, Kelsey vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)

ASSISTS 4-SETS 17 Reese, Nellie vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
13 Rossi, Claudia vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

2 Markham, Darian vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
1 Martinez, Makayla vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

ASSISTS 5-SETS 36 Bower, Alex at BYU (09/07/2024)
31 Pak, Audrey vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

8 Dueck, Peyton vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
6 Uluave, Lulu at BYU (09/07/2024)
2 Mortensen, Elli at BYU (09/07/2024)
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DIGS 20 5s Pak, Audrey vs UCLA (08/30/2024)

17 5s Dueck, Peyton vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
17 3s Lewis, Sydney vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
16 5s Uluave, Lulu at BYU (09/07/2024)
12 5s Billeter, Hannah at BYU (09/07/2024)
12 4s Markham, Darian vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

DIGS 3-SETS 17 Lewis, Sydney vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
10 Stout, Jalyn vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)

8 McKissock, Elli vs Florida (09/11/2024)
8 Steinhart, Libby vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
7 Fitzpatrick, AC vs Florida (09/11/2024)

DIGS 4-SETS 12 Markham, Darian vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
4 Leverette, Cheridyn vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
4 Reese, Nellie vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
3 Amin, Yasso vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
3 Martinez, Makayla vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)

DIGS 5-SETS 20 Pak, Audrey vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
17 Dueck, Peyton vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
16 Uluave, Lulu at BYU (09/07/2024)
12 Billeter, Hannah at BYU (09/07/2024)
11 Bower, Alex at BYU (09/07/2024)

ACES 2 Billeter, Hannah at BYU (09/07/2024)
2 Bower, Alex at BYU (09/07/2024)
2 Ivkovic, Anastasija vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
2 Jones, Courtney vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
2 Little, Claire at BYU (09/07/2024)
2 Stout, Jalyn vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)

BLOCKS
(BS-BA)

7.0 ( 2 - 5 ) Dodson, Anna vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
6.0 ( 2 - 4 ) Kemavor, Brielle at BYU (09/07/2024)
5.0 ( 0 - 5 ) Strong, Kjersti at BYU (09/07/2024)
5.0 ( 1 - 4 ) Thomas, Amaya vs Florida (09/11/2024)
4.0 ( 0 - 4 ) Bobik, Blaykli at BYU (09/07/2024)
4.0 ( 0 - 4 ) Lesiak, Agata vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
4.0 ( 2 - 2 ) Mersman, Meg vs Lipscomb (N) (09/06/2024)
3.0 ( 0 - 3 ) Amin, Yasso vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
3.0 ( 0 - 3 ) Briggs, Nicole vs New Mexico St. (09/01/2024)
3.0 ( 1 - 2 ) Briscoe, Brooklyn vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
3.0 ( 0 - 3 ) Horne, Kiki vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
3.0 ( 0 - 3 ) Olson, Grayce vs UCLA (08/30/2024)
3.0 ( 0 - 3 ) Unal, DiLara vs Coastal Carolina (09/02/2024)
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Game Records
Overall Conference Home Away Neutral

5 - 1 0 - 0 3 - 1 1 - 0 1 - 0

Overall
Attack Set

## Player SP K K/S E TA PCT A A/S PTS/S
9 Otene, Tamara 23 89 3.87 35 202 .267 3 0.13 4.39
11 Mendes, Larissa 23 81 3.52 20 165 .370 1 0.04 3.83
5 Bertolino, Bianca 23 70 3.04 17 192 .276 4 0.17 3.98
0 Mogridge, Liv 23 33 1.43 9 73 .329 4 0.17 2.20
1 Pierce, DeAndra 23 32 1.39 7 69 .362 0 0.00 1.83
12 Harper, Leia 8 7 0.88 7 21 .000 0 0.00 1.13
18 Fischer, Laura 15 6 0.40 3 21 .143 1 0.07 0.67
2 Velez, Sofia 23 2 0.09 0 2 1.000 16 0.70 0.26
8 Emiliano, Luanna 23 1 0.04 2 6 -.167 191 8.30 0.22
4 Sanden, Lauren 4 0 0.00 0 0 .000 1 0.25 0.00
3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0.00 1 1 -1.000 0 0.00 0.50
13 Soares, Heloise 21 0 0.00 1 2 -.500 83 3.95 0.14
Total 23 321 13.96 102 754 .290 304 13.22 17.67
Opponents 23 233 10.13 109 720 .172 219 9.52 12.87

Conference
Attack Set

SP K K/S E TA PCT A A/S PTS/S
0 - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - -

0 0 0.00 0 0 .000 0 0.00 0.00
0 0 0.00 0 0 .000 0 0.00 0.00

Serve Dig Blocking
Player SA SA/S SE RE DIG DIG/S BS BA TOTAL B/S
Otene, Tamara 7 0.30 7 6 70 3.04 1 8 9 0.39
Mendes, Larissa 0 0.00 4 0 22 0.96 2 10 12 0.52
Bertolino, Bianca 16 0.70 21 6 78 3.39 1 9 10 0.43
Mogridge, Liv 7 0.30 7 1 7 0.30 1 19 20 0.87
Pierce, DeAndra 0 0.00 0 0 2 0.09 2 16 18 0.78
Harper, Leia 0 0.00 0 0 1 0.13 0 4 4 0.50
Fischer, Laura 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 8 8 0.53
Velez, Sofia 4 0.17 4 5 83 3.61 0 0 0 0.00
Emiliano, Luanna 4 0.17 3 0 45 1.96 0 0 0 0.00
Sanden, Lauren 0 0.00 2 0 2 0.50 0 0 0 0.00
Boezi, Anna 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 1 1 1.00
Soares, Heloise 3 0.14 7 0 29 1.38 0 0 0 0.00
TEAM - - - 1 - - - - - -
Total 41 1.78 55 19 339 14.74 7 75 44.5 1.93
Opponents 19 0.83 53 41 277 12.04 12 64 44.0 1.91

Serve Dig Blocking
SA SA/S SE RE DIG DIG/S BS BA TOTAL B/S
0 - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - -
0 - - - - - - - - -
- - - 0 - - - - -
0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0.00
0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.0 0.00
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Attack (by PCT)
# Player S K K/S E TA PCT

2 Velez, Sofia 23 2 0.09 0 2 1.000
11 Mendes, Larissa 23 81 3.52 20 165 .370
1 Pierce, DeAndra 23 32 1.39 7 69 .362
0 Mogridge, Liv 23 33 1.43 9 73 .329
5 Bertolino, Bianca 23 70 3.04 17 192 .276
9 Otene, Tamara 23 89 3.87 35 202 .267
18 Fischer, Laura 15 6 0.40 3 21 .143
8 Emiliano, Luanna 23 1 0.04 2 6 -.167
13 Soares, Heloise 21 0 0.00 1 2 -.500
3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0.00 1 1 -1.000
4 Sanden, Lauren 4 0 0.00 0 0 .000
12 Harper, Leia 8 7 0.88 7 21 .000

Kill (by K)
# Player S K K/S

9 Otene, Tamara 23 89 3.87
11 Mendes, Larissa 23 81 3.52
5 Bertolino, Bianca 23 70 3.04
0 Mogridge, Liv 23 33 1.43
1 Pierce, DeAndra 23 32 1.39
12 Harper, Leia 8 7 0.88
18 Fischer, Laura 15 6 0.40
2 Velez, Sofia 23 2 0.09
8 Emiliano, Luanna 23 1 0.04
13 Soares, Heloise 21 0 0.00
3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0.00
4 Sanden, Lauren 4 0 0.00

Set (by A/S)
# Player S A A/S TA PCT

8 Emiliano, Luanna 23 191 8.30 414 .461
13 Soares, Heloise 21 83 3.95 209 .383
2 Velez, Sofia 23 16 0.70 69 .232
4 Sanden, Lauren 4 1 0.25 3 .333
5 Bertolino, Bianca 23 4 0.17 24 .125
0 Mogridge, Liv 23 4 0.17 11 .364
9 Otene, Tamara 23 3 0.13 19 .158
18 Fischer, Laura 15 1 0.07 6 .167
11 Mendes, Larissa 23 1 0.04 5 .200
1 Pierce, DeAndra 23 0 0.00 8 .000
12 Harper, Leia 8 0 0.00 4 .000
3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0.00 0 .000

Serve (by SA/S)
# Player S SA SE SA/S TA PCT

5 Bertolino, Bianca 23 16 21 0.70 99 .788
0 Mogridge, Liv 23 7 7 0.30 79 .911
9 Otene, Tamara 23 7 7 0.30 75 .907
8 Emiliano, Luanna 23 4 3 0.17 92 .967
2 Velez, Sofia 23 4 4 0.17 78 .949
13 Soares, Heloise 21 3 7 0.14 74 .905
4 Sanden, Lauren 4 0 2 0.00 11 .818
18 Fischer, Laura 15 0 0 0.00 0 .000
11 Mendes, Larissa 23 0 4 0.00 16 .750
1 Pierce, DeAndra 23 0 0 0.00 0 .000
12 Harper, Leia 8 0 0 0.00 0 .000
3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0 0.00 0 .000

Block (by BLK/S)
# Player S BS BA TOTAL BLK/S

3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 1 1.0 1.00
0 Mogridge, Liv 23 1 19 20.0 0.87
1 Pierce, DeAndra 23 2 16 18.0 0.78
18 Fischer, Laura 15 0 8 8.0 0.53
11 Mendes, Larissa 23 2 10 12.0 0.52
12 Harper, Leia 8 0 4 4.0 0.50
5 Bertolino, Bianca 23 1 9 10.0 0.43
9 Otene, Tamara 23 1 8 9.0 0.39
8 Emiliano, Luanna 23 0 0 0.0 0.00
2 Velez, Sofia 23 0 0 0.0 0.00
13 Soares, Heloise 21 0 0 0.0 0.00
4 Sanden, Lauren 4 0 0 0.0 0.00

Defense (by DIG/S)
# Player S DIG DIG/S BHE

2 Velez, Sofia 23 83 3.61 0
5 Bertolino, Bianca 23 78 3.39 0
9 Otene, Tamara 23 70 3.04 0
8 Emiliano, Luanna 23 45 1.96 0
13 Soares, Heloise 21 29 1.38 0
11 Mendes, Larissa 23 22 0.96 0
4 Sanden, Lauren 4 2 0.50 0
0 Mogridge, Liv 23 7 0.30 0
12 Harper, Leia 8 1 0.13 0
1 Pierce, DeAndra 23 2 0.09 0
3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0.00 0
18 Fischer, Laura 15 0 0.00 0
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Points (by POINTS/S)
# Player S POINTS POINTS/S

9 Otene, Tamara 23 101.0 4.39
5 Bertolino, Bianca 23 91.5 3.98
11 Mendes, Larissa 23 88.0 3.83
0 Mogridge, Liv 23 50.5 2.20
1 Pierce, DeAndra 23 42.0 1.83
12 Harper, Leia 8 9.0 1.13
18 Fischer, Laura 15 10.0 0.67
3 Boezi, Anna 1 0.5 0.50
2 Velez, Sofia 23 6.0 0.26
8 Emiliano, Luanna 23 5.0 0.22
13 Soares, Heloise 21 3.0 0.14
4 Sanden, Lauren 4 0.0 0.00

Receptions (by PCT)
# Player S RE RE/S TA PCT

1 Pierce, DeAndra 23 0 0.00 1 1.000
2 Velez, Sofia 23 5 0.22 112 .955
9 Otene, Tamara 23 6 0.26 127 .953
5 Bertolino, Bianca 23 6 0.26 123 .951
11 Mendes, Larissa 23 0 0.00 0 .000
0 Mogridge, Liv 23 1 0.04 1 .000
12 Harper, Leia 8 0 0.00 0 .000
18 Fischer, Laura 15 0 0.00 0 .000
3 Boezi, Anna 1 0 0.00 0 .000
8 Emiliano, Luanna 23 0 0.00 0 .000
13 Soares, Heloise 21 0 0.00 0 .000
4 Sanden, Lauren 4 0 0.00 0 .000
TM TEAM - 1 0.04 - -
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Date Opponent Score Kills Errors TA Hit% Assists SA SE RE Digs Blocks BS BA BE BHE
08/30/2024 UCLA 2-3 57/51 22/25 151/152 .232/.171 57/48 9/3 9/11 3/9 70/65 14.5/12.0 3/4 23/16 0/4 0/0
09/01/2024 New Mexico St. 3-1 63/37 16/15 128/116 .367/.190 55/35 8/2 7/9 2/8 59/43 6.0/6.0 1/1 10/10 0/2 0/0
09/02/2024 Coastal Carolina 3-0 38/28 12/22 102/110 .255/.055 35/27 3/2 12/11 2/3 54/45 8.0/4.0 1/0 14/8 0/0 0/0
09/06/2024 Lipscomb 3-0 46/23 15/17 97/87 .320/.069 43/23 6/3 6/5 3/6 42/29 6.0/6.0 2/4 8/4 1/8 0/0
09/07/2024 BYU 3-2 71/53 27/17 178/153 .247/.235 70/48 7/7 16/9 7/7 74/61 6.0/11.0 0/2 12/18 5/5 0/0
09/11/2024 Florida 3-0 46/41 10/13 98/102 .367/.275 44/38 8/2 5/8 2/8 40/34 4.0/5.0 0/1 8/8 1/2 0/0

Note: Match totals are displayed in the format TEAM/OPPONENT for each category


